Caseno

SPUD-1648
SPUD-1648
SPUD-1648
SPUD-1648
SPUD-1648
SPUD-1648
SPUD-1648
SPUD-1648
SPUD-1648
SPUD-1648
SPUD-1648
SPUD-1648
SPUD-1648
SPUD-1648
SPUD-1648

Owner

WBF&B PC, DAVID BOX

MUSTANG SCHOOL DISTRICT, CHARLES BRADLEY, SUPERINTENDENT
436 S MUSTANG RD LLC

BLUE RIDGE PROPERTIES LLC

CODY & HANK'S DEVELOPMENT LLC

DAVID SEWELL & MELINDA SEWELL

HT MUSTANG, LLC

LARRY D HUNTER & NELDA | HUNTER REV TRUST DTD 01/19/2011
MDC COAST 15 LLC, KINDERCARE EDUCATION

MERCY HEALTH CENTER INC ATTN: EXECUTIVE OFFICES

MUSTARD SEED FAITH LLC

OLD WORLD PLAZA LLC

STACY PROPERTY GROUP LLC C/O MATT STACY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

STORE MASTER FUNDING Il LLC

Mailing Address

522 COLCORD DR

12400 SW 15TH ST

436 S MUSTANG RD

3209 SILVERCLIFFE CT

PO BOX 851215

3712 SURREY RD

PO BOX 851215

4585 S BANNER RD

5005 MEADOWS RD, STE 200
4300 W MEMORIAL RD

408 S MUSTANG RD

17730 N MACARTHUR BLVD, STE A
432 S MUSTANG RD

200 NE 21ST ST

27 E SHERIDAN AVE, STE 200

City

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK
EDMOND, OK
YUKON, OK
EDMOND, OK
YUKON, OK

EL RENO, OK

LAKE OSWEGO, OR
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
YUKON, OK
EDMOND, OK
YUKON, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

Zipcode
73102
73099
73099
73105
73085
73013
73085
73036
97035
73120
73099
73012
73099
73105
73104



